

Expert en conception de produits ergonomiques pour les secteurs bureautique et gaming, OPLITE vous présente son dernier support boîte de vitesses & frein à main pour votre R8 FURY

R8 Gear Shift Handbrake Holder

Plongez dans une nouvelle dimension de simulation de course en ajoutant à votre R8 FURY le Gear Shift Handbrake holder.

S'inspirant des arceaux de sécurité présents dans les voitures de NASCAR (double tube parallèle), le design est minutieusement travaillé pour s'intégrer parfaitement à votre R8 FURY.

Ergonomie & compatibilité périphériques ont été les 2 maîtres mots pour la conception de ce support boîte de vitesses & frein à main.

Le Gear Shift Hand Brake Holder a été conçu pour satisfaire les pilotes exigeants qui recherchent une rigidité exceptionnelle pour leurs périphériques, tels que le frein à main ou la boîte de vitesses.

Sa construction est basée sur de l'acier particulièrement robuste de type E355 et vient se fixer solidement par 8 points d'ancrage.

Points Forts

- ✓ Intégration parfaite avec votre cockpit R8 FURY
- ✓ Installation rapide
- ✓ Grande compatibilité périphériques
- ✓ Multiples ajustements possibles

Caractéristiques techniques

Tubes de liaisons :

- Structure en acier tubulaire robuste de type E355 de Ø 35mm et de 2 mm d'épaisseur

Plaque de réception périphériques :

- Structure en acier de type E355 de 4 mm d'épaisseur

Compatibilité périphériques :

- La plaque de réception des boîtes de vitesses et des freins à main est parmi les plus complètes et les plus évoluées du marché.

Ecosystème :

- Dès le lancement du R8 FURY, un large choix de produits OPLITE est disponible pour concevoir votre écosystème

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilité Périphériques

Brand	Product Type	Compatible Products
LOGITECH	Gear Shift	Driving Force Shifter
THRUSTMASTER	Gear Shift	TH8A
THRUSTMASTER	Hand Brake	TSS Sparco®
MOZA	Gear Shift	HGP Shifter
MOZA	Hand Brake	SBP Sequential Shifter, HBP Handbrake
FANATEC	Gear Shift	ClubSport Shifter SQ
FANATEC	Hand Brake	ClubSport Handbrake

Ecosystème R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Expert in ergonomic product design for the office and gaming sectors, OPLITE presents its latest gearshift & handbrake stand for your R8 FURY

R8 Gear Shift Handbrake Holder

Dive into a new dimension of racing simulation by adding the Gear Shift Handbrake holder to your R8 FURY.

Inspired by the roll cages found in NASCAR cars (double parallel tube), the design is meticulously crafted to seamlessly integrate with your R8 FURY. Ergonomics and peripheral compatibility were the cornerstones in the design of this gearshift & handbrake stand.

The Gear Shift Hand Brake Holder is engineered to meet the demands of discerning drivers seeking exceptional rigidity for their peripherals such as the handbrake and gearshift.

Its construction is based on highly durable E355 steel and securely fastens with 8 anchor points.

Key points

- ✓ Perfect integration with your R8 FURY cockpit
- ✓ Quick installation
- ✓ Broad peripheral compatibility
- ✓ Multiple adjustable settings

Technical data

Tie rods:

- Sturdy Ø 35mm, 2mm thick tubular steel structure of E355 grade

Peripheral mounting plate:

- 4mm thick steel structure of E355 grade

Peripheral compatibility:

- The gearshift and handbrake mounting plate is among the most comprehensive and advanced on the market.

Ecosystem:

- From the launch of the R8 FURY, a wide range of OPLITE products is available to build your ecosystem.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Peripherals compatibility

Brand	Product Type	Compatible Products
LOGITECH	Gear Shift	Driving Force Shifter
THRUSTMASTER	Gear Shift	TH8A
THRUSTMASTER	Hand Brake	TSS Sparco®
MOZA	Gear Shift	HGP Shifter
MOZA	Hand Brake	SBP Sequential Shifter, HBP Handbrake
FANATEC	Gear Shift	ClubSport Shifter SQ
FANATEC	Hand Brake	ClubSport Handbrake

R8 Fury Ecosystem

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Experte für die Entwicklung ergonomischer Produkte für die Büro- und Gaming-Bereiche präsentiert OPLITE Ihnen ihren neuesten Schalthebel- und Handbremsenhalter für Ihren R8 FURY.

R8 Gear Shift Handbrake Holder

Tauchen Sie in eine neue Dimension des Rennsimulators ein, indem Sie Ihrem R8 FURY den Gear Shift Handbrake Holder hinzufügen.

Inspiziert von den Sicherheitsbügeln in NASCAR-Fahrzeugen (Doppelrohr parallel), wurde das Design sorgfältig entwickelt, um perfekt in Ihren R8 FURY zu passen.

Ergonomie und Peripheriekompatibilität waren die Hauptfaktoren bei der Gestaltung dieses Schalthebel- und Handbremsenhalters. Der Gear Shift Hand Brake Holder wurde für anspruchsvolle Fahrer entwickelt, die eine außergewöhnliche Steifigkeit für ihre Peripheriegeräte wie Handbremse und Schalthebel suchen.

Seine Konstruktion basiert auf besonders robustem Stahl vom Typ E355 und wird sicher mit 8 Verankerungspunkten befestigt.

Stärken

- ✓ Perfekte Integration mit Ihrem R8 FURY Cockpit
- ✓ Schnelle Installation
- ✓ Große Peripheriekompatibilität
- ✓ Mehrere Einstellungsmöglichkeiten

Technische Daten

Verbindungsrohren:

- Robuste, tubuläre Stahlstruktur vom Typ E355 mit einem Durchmesser von Ø 35mm und einer Dicke von 2 mm

Peripherieaufnahmeplatte:

- Stahlstruktur vom Typ E355 mit einer Dicke von 4 mm

Peripheriekompatibilität:

- Die Aufnahmeplatte für Schaltboxen und Handbremsen gehört zu den umfassendsten und fortschrittlichsten auf dem Markt.

Ökosystem:

- Seit der Markteinführung des R8 FURY stehen zahlreiche Produkte von OPLITE zur Verfügung, um Ihr Ökosystem zu gestalten.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Kompatibilität Geräte

Brand	Product Type	Compatible Products
LOGITECH	Gear Shift	Driving Force Shifter
THRUSTMASTER	Gear Shift	TH8A
THRUSTMASTER	Hand Brake	TSS Sparco®
MOZA	Gear Shift	HGP Shifter
MOZA	Hand Brake	SBP Sequential Shifter, HBP Handbrake
FANATEC	Gear Shift	ClubSport Shifter SQ
FANATEC	Hand Brake	ClubSport Handbrake

Ecosystem R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Esperto nella progettazione di prodotti ergonomici per i settori dell'ufficio e del gaming, OPLITE presenta il suo ultimo supporto per cambio e freno a mano per il tuo R8 FURY.

R8 Gear Shift Handbrake Holder

Immergiti in una nuova dimensione di simulazione di corse aggiungendo al tuo R8 FURY il Gear Shift Handbrake holder.

Ispirato ai rollbar presenti nelle auto NASCAR (doppio tubo parallelo), il design è stato lavorato con cura per integrarsi perfettamente con il tuo R8 FURY.

Ergonomia e compatibilità periferiche sono stati i principali criteri nella progettazione di questo supporto per cambio e freno a mano.

Il Gear Shift Hand Brake Holder è stato progettato per soddisfare i piloti più esigenti che cercano una rigidità eccezionale per i loro dispositivi periferici come il freno a mano e il cambio.

La sua costruzione si basa su acciaio particolarmente robusto di tipo E355 e si fissa saldamente con 8 punti di ancoraggio.

Punti di forza

- ✓ Perfetta integrazione con il tuo cockpit R8 FURY
- ✓ Installazione rapida
- ✓ Ampia compatibilità con i dispositivi periferici
- ✓ Possibilità di molteplici regolazioni

Caratteristiche tecniche

Tubi di collegamento:

- Struttura in acciaio tubolare robusto tipo E355 con Ø 35mm e spessore di 2 mm

Piastra di accettazione periferiche:

- Struttura in acciaio tipo E355 con spessore di 4 mm

Compatibilità periferiche:

- La piastra di accettazione per cambi e freni a mano è una delle più complete e avanzate sul mercato.

Ecosistema:

- Dal lancio del R8 FURY, è disponibile una vasta gamma di prodotti OPLITE per creare il tuo ecosistema.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilità Periferiche

Brand	Product Type	Compatible Products
LOGITECH	Gear Shift	Driving Force Shifter
THRUSTMASTER	Gear Shift	TH8A
THRUSTMASTER	Hand Brake	TSS Sparco®
MOZA	Gear Shift	HGP Shifter
MOZA	Hand Brake	SBP Sequential Shifter, HBP Handbrake
FANATEC	Gear Shift	ClubSport Shifter SQ
FANATEC	Hand Brake	ClubSport Handbrake

Ecosistema R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Experto en diseño de productos ergonómicos para los sectores de oficina y gaming, OPLITE presenta su último soporte de palanca de cambios y freno de mano para tu R8 FURY.

R8 Gear Shift Handbrake Holder

Sumérgete en una nueva dimensión de simulación de carreras añadiendo a tu R8 FURY el soporte Gear Shift Handbrake holder.

Inspirado en las barras de seguridad de los autos de NASCAR (doble tubo paralelo), el diseño ha sido meticulosamente trabajado para integrarse perfectamente con tu R8 FURY.

Ergonomía y compatibilidad con periféricos fueron los principales criterios en el diseño de este soporte para caja de cambios y freno de mano. El Gear Shift Hand Brake Holder ha sido diseñado para satisfacer a los pilotos exigentes que buscan una rigidez excepcional para sus periféricos, como el freno de mano y la caja de cambios.

Su construcción se basa en acero particularmente robusto tipo E355 y se fija firmemente mediante 8 puntos de anclaje.

Puntos Fuertes

- ✓ Integración perfecta con tu cockpit R8 FURY
- ✓ Instalación rápida
- ✓ Gran compatibilidad con periféricos
- ✓ Múltiples ajustes posibles

Características técnicas

Tubos de conexión:

- Estructura de acero tubular resistente de tipo E355 con un diámetro de Ø 35 mm y un espesor de 2 mm.

Placa receptora de periféricos:

- Estructura de acero tipo E355 con un espesor de 4 mm.

Compatibilidad de periféricos:

- La placa receptora de cajas de cambios y frenos de mano es una de las más completas y avanzadas del mercado.

Ecosistema:

- Desde el lanzamiento del R8 FURY, una amplia selección de productos OPLITE está disponible para diseñar su ecosistema.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilidad de Periféricos

Brand	Product Type	Compatible Products
LOGITECH	Gear Shift	Driving Force Shifter
THRUSTMASTER	Gear Shift	TH8A
THRUSTMASTER	Hand Brake	TSS Sparco®
MOZA	Gear Shift	HGP Shifter
MOZA	Hand Brake	SBP Sequential Shifter, HBP Handbrake
FANATEC	Gear Shift	ClubSport Shifter SQ
FANATEC	Hand Brake	ClubSport Handbrake

Ecosistema R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Expert in het ontwerpen van ergonomische producten voor de kantoor- en gamingsectoren, OPLITE presenteert u zijn nieuwste versnellingsbak- en handremsteun voor uw R8 FURY

R8 Gear Shift Handbrake Holder

Duik in een nieuwe dimensie van race-simulatie door de Gear Shift Handbrake Holder toe te voegen aan je R8 FURY.

Geïnspireerd door de veiligheidskooien in NASCAR-auto's (dubbele parallelle buizen), is het ontwerp zorgvuldig ontwikkeld om perfect te integreren met je R8 FURY.

Ergonomie en compatibiliteit met randapparatuur stonden centraal bij het ontwerpen van deze versnellingsbak- en handremhouder.

De Gear Shift Hand Brake Holder is ontworpen om te voldoen aan de eisen van veeleisende coureurs die uitzonderlijke stijfheid vereisen voor hun randapparatuur, zoals de handrem en versnellingsbak. Het is gebouwd van bijzonder sterk E355-staal en wordt stevig bevestigd met 8 bevestigingspunten.

Sterke punten

- ✓ Perfecte integratie met je R8 FURY cockpit
- ✓ Snelle installatie
- ✓ Breed scala aan randapparatuur compatibiliteit
- ✓ Veel aanpassingsmogelijkheden

Technische specificaties

Buizenverbindingen:

- Robuuste structuur van stalen buizen van het type E355 met een diameter van 35 mm en een dikte van 2 mm

Ontvangstplaat voor randapparatuur:

- Constructie van staal van het type E355 met een dikte van 4 mm

Randapparatuur compatibiliteit:

- De ontvangstplaat voor versnellingsbakken en handremmen behoort tot de meest uitgebreide en geavanceerde op de markt.

Ecosysteem:

- Vanaf de lancering van de R8 FURY is er een breed scala aan OPLITE-producten beschikbaar om uw ecosysteem samen te stellen.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Randapparatuur compatibiliteit

Brand	Product Type	Compatible Products
LOGITECH	Gear Shift	Driving Force Shifter
THRUSTMASTER	Gear Shift	TH8A
THRUSTMASTER	Hand Brake	TSS Sparco®
MOZA	Gear Shift	HGP Shifter
MOZA	Hand Brake	SBP Sequential Shifter, HBP Handbrake
FANATEC	Gear Shift	ClubSport Shifter SQ
FANATEC	Hand Brake	ClubSport Handbrake

Ecosysteem R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568